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The menu of Teapot from Pleasant Hill includes 100 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lelouch L likes about Teapot:
Literally one of my favorites. For this side of the bay its solid! You'll really only get better in places like san jose
etc. This place doesn't make things over sweet, you will always taste the tea underneath. If you are not in to that,
you wont like it. They use very few syrups and artificial flavors. The food is tasty and well cooked. The reviews
may be very divisive but try it for yourself then make your opinion.... read more. What Myna H doesn't like about
Teapot:
| ordered through door dash at this place twice and it a hit/miss. The first time | ordered the Jasmine milk tea is
unbelievably yummy. Very light taste and mild when it's cool. The second is ehh, | ordered the same but instead
they forgot the milk and it's taste very bitter like dark chocolate. | ended up throwing all away, sadge. :c Note: |
wish they pay close attention to mobile order more so a lazy person like me... read more. With the large diversity
of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Teapot becomes even more attractive, Among the guests, especially
flavorful juices are highly sought after.
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Teapot Menu

Soups

PORK WONTON SOUP

Mains

SOFT SHELL CRAB BUN
[ ]

Donburi

GYU DON

Sushi Don

UNAGI DON

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tunch

FRIED FISH FILET

Dessert

SESAME BALL

Starters

SPICY PORK SAUSAGE

Soup

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Imbiss

CURLY FRIES

fippetizer

FRIED CUTTLEFISH BALLS

$12.0

$7.0

$14.0

$15.5

$8.5

$10.0

$8.5

$9.0

$15.5

$8.5

$8.5

Bun

PORK BELLY BUN

fRice and Noodles

GARLIC NOODLE

Noodle

RAMEN

Ravored Tea

LITCHI GREEN TEA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Tea

ROOIBOS TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Special Tea

ROSE GREEN TEA

Deep fried items

BASIL POPCORN CHICKEN

$6.0

$10.0

$5.8

$5.2

$10.0

$5.2

$8.5

Milks Tea of Elizabeth Salon

MILK TEA WITH RED BEAN

Yakult

PASSION FRUIT YAKULT

$5.8

$5.8
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Specialty Drinks

PEACH

Tshui-Ta Milk Tea

CEYLON MILK TEA $5.8
Green Tea

KIWI GREEN TEA $5.5
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $5.5
Special Mix

MILK TEA WITH GRASS JELLY $5.8
Tea Drinks

HONEY ALOE GREEN TEA $5.8
Yakull Series

LITCHI YAKULT $5.8
Refreshing Juice

KUMQUAT LEMON JUICE $5.8

Fruit Teas (Vegan ‘ﬁ'wndly)

PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA
[ ] [ ]
Premium Tea Series
PREMIUM BLACK TEA $4.5

Signature Iced Milks

BOBA AND PUDDING ICED MILK $6.5

Gourmel Tea

JAPANESE SENCHA TEA $5.2
Tea Bar

ROASTED OOLONG MILK TEA $5.8
Aavored Teas

YAKULT GREEN TEA $5.8
Deep Tried Snack

TAIWANESE TEMPURA $8.5
Signature Milk Tea

JASMINE GREEN MILK TEA $5.8
Tea Bag

ORIENTAL BEAUTY TEA $4.3
Organic Milk Tea

ROASTED OOLONG TEA $4.5
Shalsen Iced Milk

TARO ICED MILK $6.3
Summer Special (large)
MANGO SAGO $7.0
Raman Noodle

SOFT SHELL CRAB RAMEN $17.0

fresh Tea | Cheese Foam

WHITE PEACH OOLONG TEA $5.2
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Fruit Eamp; Basil Seed Teas

HONEYDEW FRUIT TEA $5.8
()

fippetizers

TAKOYAKI $8.5

PORK DUMPLINGS $8.5

Drinks

MATCHA MILK TEA $6.0

DRINKS

Chicken

POPCORN CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $10.0
BEEF AND ONION UDON $13.5
SHRIMP UDON $13.0
[ ]
Tea/Tioffee| Milk
MILK TEA
TARO MILK TEA $6.3
[ ] [ ]
Milk Tea Series
COMBO MILK TEA $6.3
EARL GREY MILK TEA $5.8
[} [ ]
Fruit Tea Series
POMELO GREEN TEA (GRAPE $5.8

FRUIT)
STRAWBERRY MANGO FRUIT TEA  $6.0

Milk Teas
ROSE MILK TEA
THAI MILK TEA

Ramen

SPICY MISO RAMEN
BLACK GARLIC RAMEN
MISO RAMEN

Uncategorized
MANGO YAKULT

MINI EGG ROLLS
PREMIUM GREEN TEA

Popular Ttems
CHASHU OVER RICE
CLASSIC BOBA MILK TEA
MANGO FRUIT TEA
STRAWBERRY FRUIT TEA

Milk Tea

OKINAWA MILK TEA

HONEY BROWN RICE MILK TEA
HOKKAIDO MILK TEA

MILK TEA WITH PUDDING
WINTER MELON MILK TEA

(] ()
Dishes are prepared with
ﬂ STRAWBERRY
I
" %=V FRUIT
i
S=_7 MANGO

CHOCOLATE

$6.0
$6.0

$16.0
$16.0
$15.5

$5.8
$8.5
$4.5

$13.0
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8

$6.0
$6.0
$6.3
$5.8
$6.0
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CHICKEN

fireama Series

WHITE PEACH OOLONG KREAMA  $6.3

OOLONG KREAMA $5.8
BLACK TEA KREAMA $5.8
GREEN TEA KREAMA $5.8
ORIENTAL BEAUTY KREAMA $5.8
WINTER MELON KREAMA $6.5
Food Ttems

POPCORN CHICKEN OVER RICE $11.0
CURRY RICE AND PORK CUTLET $14.0

CURRY AND CHEESE
SHRIMP UDON

BRAISED PORK OVER
RICE (LU ROU FAN)

CROQUETTES (POTATO CAKES) $8.5

$13.5

$14.0

TEA SMOKED EGG (CHA YE DAN) $2.8
JAPANESE FRIED EGG TOFU $8.8

BEEF BRISKET OVER RICE (NIU
=T B $16.0

NAN FAN )

HAINAN CHICKEN (HAI NAN JI FAN $14.0

CRABMEAT PUFFS ZHA XIE JIAO $8.5

PORK CHOP CUTLET $9.0

SPAM MUSUBI (2PIECES) $7.0

MA-PO TOFU OVER RICE $13.0
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Teapot

60 Golf Club Rd, Pleasant Hill,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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