



https://menulist.menu 60 Golf Club Rd, Pleasant Hill, United States (+1)9258265288

The *menu of Teapot* from Pleasant Hill includes **100** meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the card** cost about \$8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lelouch L likes about Teapot: Literally one of my favorites. For this side of the bay its solid! You'll really only get better in places like san jose etc. This place doesn't make things over sweet, you will always taste the tea underneath. If you are not in to that, you wont like it. They use very few syrups and artificial flavors. The food is tasty and well cooked. The reviews may be very divisive but try it for yourself then make your opinion.... read more. What Myna H doesn't like about Teapot:

I ordered through door dash at this place twice and it a hit/miss. The first time I ordered the Jasmine milk tea is unbelievably yummy. Very light taste and mild when it's cool. The second is ehh, I ordered the same but instead they forgot the milk and it's taste very bitter like dark chocolate. I ended up throwing all away, sadge. :c Note: I wish they pay close attention to mobile order more so a lazy person like me... read more. With the large diversity of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Teapot becomes even more attractive, Among the guests, especially flavorful juices are highly sought after.



Soups		Bun	
PORK WONTON SOUP	\$12.0	PORK BELLY BUN	\$6.0
Mains		Rice and Noodles	
SOFT SHELL CRAB BUN	\$7.0	GARLIC NOODLE	\$10.0
Donburi		Noodle	
GYU DON	\$14.0	RAMEN	
Sushi Don		Flavored Tea	
UNAGI DON	\$15.5	LITCHI GREEN TEA	\$5.8
Snacks		Hot drinks	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.5	TEA	
Lunch		Теа	
FRIED FISH FILET	\$10.0	ROOIBOS TEA	\$5.2
Dessert		Seafood Dishes	
SESAME BALL	\$8.5	FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
Starters		Special Tea	
SPICY PORK SAUSAGE	\$9.0	ROSE GREEN TEA	\$5.2
Soup		Deep fried items	
TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$15.5	BASIL POPCORN CHICKEN	\$8.5
Imbiss		Milk Tea of Elizabeth S	alon
CURLY FRIES	\$8.5	MILK TEA WITH RED BEAN	\$5.8
Appetizer		Yakult	
FRIED CUTTLEFISH BALLS	\$8.5	PASSION FRUIT YAKULT	\$5.8



Specialty Drinks		Gourmet Tea	
PEACH		JAPANESE SENCHA TEA	\$5.2
Tshui-Ta Milk Tea		Tea Bar	
CEYLON MILK TEA	\$5.8	ROASTED OOLONG MILK TEA	\$5.8
Green Tea		Flavored Teas	
KIWI GREEN TEA	\$5.5	YAKULT GREEN TEA	\$5.8
Hot Drink		Deep Fried Snack	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.5	TAIWANESE TEMPURA	\$8.5
Special Mix		Signature Milk Tea	
MILK TEA WITH GRASS JELLY	\$5.8	JASMINE GREEN MILK TEA	\$5.8
Tea Drinks		Tea Bag	
HONEY ALOE GREEN TEA	\$5.8	ORIENTAL BEAUTY TEA	\$4.3
Yakult Series		Organic Milk Tea	
LITCHI YAKULT	\$5.8	ROASTED OOLONG TEA	\$4.5
Refreshing Juice		Shaken Iced Milk	
KUMQUAT LEMON JUICE	\$5.8	TARO ICED MILK	\$6.3
Fruit Teas (Vegan Friend	lly)	Summer Special (Large	e)
PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA	\$5.8	MANGO SAGO	\$7.0
Premium Tea Series		Raman Noodle	
PREMIUM BLACK TEA	\$4.5	SOFT SHELL CRAB RAMEN	\$17.0
Signature Iced Milk		Fresh Tea / Cheese Foam	t
BOBA AND PUDDING ICED MILK	\$6.5	WHITE PEACH OOLONG TEA	\$5.2

STRAWBERRY MANGO FRUIT TEA \$6.0

			ķ
		1	1
	No.	1	1
Cont.	1		
1		1	8
			Ŋ

Fruit & Eamp; Basil Seed	Teas	Milk Teas		
HONEYDEW FRUIT TEA	\$5.8	ROSE MILK TEA	\$6.0	
		THAI MILK TEA	\$6.0	
Appetizers		_		
TAKOYAKI	\$8.5	Ramen		
PORK DUMPLINGS	\$8.5	SPICY MISO RAMEN	\$16.0	
		BLACK GARLIC RAMEN	\$16.0	
Drinks		MISO RAMEN	\$15.5	
MATCHA MILK TEA	\$6.0			
DRINKS		Uncategorized		
		MANGO YAKULT	\$5.8	
Chicken		MINI EGG ROLLS	\$8.5	
POPCORN CHICKEN		PREMIUM GREEN TEA	\$4.5	
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0			
4.1 -		Popular Items		
Udon		CHASHU OVER RICE	\$13.0	
BEEF AND ONION UDON	\$13.5	CLASSIC BOBA MILK TEA	\$5.8	
SHRIMP UDON	\$13.0	MANGO FRUIT TEA	\$5.8	
~ 14/ ~ 14/ ₁₄		STRAWBERRY FRUIT TEA	\$5.8	
Tea Koffee Mük		Alon		
MILK TEA		Milk Tea		
TARO MILK TEA	\$6.3	OKINAWA MILK TEA	\$6.0	
4111 @ 0		HONEY BROWN RICE MILK TEA	\$6.0	
Milk Tea Series		HOKKAIDO MILK TEA	\$6.3	
COMBO MILK TEA	\$6.3	MILK TEA WITH PUDDING	\$5.8	
EARL GREY MILK TEA	\$5.8	WINTER MELON MILK TEA	\$6.0	
Fruit Tea Series		Dishes are prepared with	Z	
POMELO GREEN TEA (GRAPE FRUIT)	\$5.8	STRAWBERRY		

CHOCOLATE



	CHICKEN			CURRY AND CHEESE SHRIMP UDON	\$13.5
	Kreama Series			BRAISED PORK OVER RICE (LŮ RÒU FÀN)	\$14.0
	WHITE PEACH OOLONG KREAMA	\$6.3	CROQUET	TES (POTATO CAKES)	\$8.5
	OOLONG KREAMA	\$5.8	TEA SMOK	ED EGG (CHÁ YÈ DÀN)	\$2.8
	BLACK TEA KREAMA	\$5.8	JAPANESE	FRIED EGG TOFU	\$8.8
	GREEN TEA KREAMA	\$5.8			70.0
	ORIENTAL BEAUTY KREAMA	\$5.8	NĂN FÀN)	SKET OVER RICE (NIÚ	\$16.0
	WINTER MELON KREAMA	\$6.5	HAINAN CI	HICKEN (HẮI NÁN JĪ FÀN	\$14.0
A			CRABMEA	T PUFFS ZHÀ XIÈ JIẮO	\$8.5
	Food Items		PORK CHO	P CUTLET	\$9.0
	POPCORN CHICKEN OVER RICE	\$11.0	SPAM MUS	SUBI (2PIECES)	\$7.0
	CURRY RICE AND PORK CUTLET	\$14.0			
			WA-PO TO	FU OVER RICE	\$13.0



Teapot

60 Golf Club Rd, Pleasant Hill, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00